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Self-Contained Beer Cooler

Models
BC-2-63SC
BC-2-72SC

Stainless steel sides
Electric evaporator pan
Individual door lock
Extra chrome wire beer shelves

Options

BC-2-63SC
BC-2-72SC

2
2

63"x 27"x 44"
72"x 27"x 44"

Model                    Doors             Dimensions    

Stainless steel top standard
Stainless steel front, and interior standard
Three chrome wire shelves

Specifications


